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Mitutoyo

Gauge block set Tolerance class 1, Number of gauge blocks: 103

Order data

Order number 480300 103
GTIN 4946368225876
Item class 44A
Description

Version:

Made of carefully selected, aged special steel. Particularly wear-resistant due to controlled
hardness (HV 800). Carefully hardened and hand lapped. Edges slightly bevelled.
Manufacturer’s test certificate traceable back to national standards: Each gauge block

is provided with its own unique identity number. The actual deviation from the nominal
dimensions is recorded in the test certificate. The absolute actual dimension is therefore known.
Tolerance class 1 for checking standards, gauges and for setting length gauges as well as for
normal inspection work in the inspection room.

Content:

1x each of size: 1.005 mm

Graduation 0.01: 49 pcs. 1.01 — 1.49 mm

Graduation 0.5: 49 pcs. 0.5 — 24.5 mm

Graduation 25.0: 4 pcs. 25 — 100 mm

Calibration: S17

Technical description

Number of gauge blocks 103
Standard DIN EN ISO 3650
Tolerance class 1
Hardness 65 - 67 HRC
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Material

Test certificate

aged special steel

Manufacturer’s test certificate

Packaging sturdy box
Calibration S17

Type of product Parallel gauge block set
Services

Calibration Gauge block set, steel / ceramic Set contents
103

DAKKS calibration Gauge block set, steel Set contents 103
Labelling laser-etched Type
DAKKS calibration Gauge block set, steel Set contents 103

Calibration Gauge block set, steel / ceramic Set contents
103

018041 103

019670 103
018940
020860 103

020850 103
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