Mitutoyo

Gauge block set Tolerance class 1, Number of gauge blocks: 103



Order data

Order number	480300 103
GTIN	4946368225876
Item class	44A

Description

Version:

Made of carefully selected, aged special steel. Particularly wear-resistant due to controlled hardness (HV 800). **Carefully hardened and hand lapped. Edges slightly bevelled. Manufacturer's test certificate traceable back to national standards:** Each gauge block is provided with its own unique identity number. The actual deviation from the nominal dimensions is recorded in the test certificate. The absolute actual dimension is therefore known. **Tolerance class 1** for checking standards, gauges and for setting length gauges as well as for normal inspection work in the inspection room.

Content:

 $1 \times$ each of size: 1.005 mm Graduation 0.01: 49 pcs. 1.01 - 1.49 mm Graduation 0.5: 49 pcs. 0.5 - 24.5 mm Graduation 25.0: 4 pcs. 25 - 100 mm Calibration: S17

Technical description

Number of gauge blocks	103
Standard	DIN EN ISO 3650
Tolerance class	1
Hardness	65 - 67 HRC

Material	aged special steel
Test certificate	Manufacturer's test certificate
Packaging	sturdy box
Calibration	S17
Type of product	Parallel gauge block set

Services

Calibration Gauge block set, steel / ceramic Set contents 103	018041 103
DAkkS calibration Gauge block set, steel Set contents 103	019670 103
Labelling laser-etched Type	018940
DAkkS calibration Gauge block set, steel Set contents 103	020860 103
Calibration Gauge block set, steel / ceramic Set contents 103	020850 103